
Official International SimRacing Club Result Sheet
League: GTR2
Season: C5R vs Lambo
Track: WatkinsGlen
Date: 2015-03-01

Qualifying length:  minutes
Race laps: 37 laps
Race distance: 201.021 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: GTR2

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Pavel Varaksa (BEA)

37
1h07m54.281

1m39.241 -
P4

1m38.204 Chevrolet Corvette C5-R

2.
Ilya Isaenko (RUS)

37
1h08m24.855

1m40.494 +30.574
P10

1m38.955 Chevrolet Corvette C5-R

3.
Jalil Gainutdinov (RUS)
Lamborghini Team 37

1h09m04.605
1m40.198 +1m10.324

P5
1m38.482 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

4.
Eugene Tolkachev (RUS)
Lamborghini Team 37

1h09m11.866
1m40.194 +1m17.585

P8
1m38.925 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

5.
Alexander Yudin (RUS)
Lamborghini Team 37

1h09m15.661
1m40.847 +1m21.380

P11
1m39.179 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

6.
Dmitriy Smikalov (RUS)

37
1h09m18.051

1m39.862 +1m23.770
P6

1m38.601 Chevrolet Corvette C5-R

7.
Varazdat Markosyan (RUS)
Lamborghini Team 37

1h09m41.311
1m39.076 +1m47.030

P1
1m37.783 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

8.
 ()
Lamborghini Team 36

1 lap down
1m41.208 -

P13
1m39.369 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

9.
Vlad Minchenko (UKR)

36
1 lap down
1m41.846 -

P19
1m41.822 Chevrolet Corvette C5-R

10.
Jan Iwanow (RUS)

35
2 laps down

1m40.500 -
P15

1m39.550 Chevrolet Corvette C5-R

11.
Konstantin Paul (UKR)

35
2 laps down

1m42.105 -
P20

1m42.915 Chevrolet Corvette C5-R

12.
Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)
Lamborghini Team 34

3 laps down
1m39.324 -

P3
1m38.104 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

13.
Empuu Lehtonen (RUS)

32
5 laps down

1m41.006 -
P17

1m40.383 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

14.
Dmitriy Zhbannikov (RUS)

31
6 laps down

1m41.353 -
P14

1m39.546 Chevrolet Corvette C5-R

15.
Pavel Didenko (UKR)
Lamborghini Team 28

9 laps down
1m39.174 -

P2
1m38.011 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

16.
Andrei Sklifas (MOL)

15
22 laps down

1m41.275 -
P12

1m39.322 Chevrolet Corvette C5-R

17.
Boris Bulkhin (RUS)
Lamborghini Team 8

29 laps down
1m41.605 -

P16
1m39.915 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

18.
Dmitriy Voskanyan (RUS)

8
29 laps down

1m44.036 -
P21

1m43.020 Chevrolet Corvette C5-R

19.
Dima Kreido (RUS)
Lamborghini Team 5

32 laps down
1m46.365 -

P18
1m40.802 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

20.
Evgeniy Baklyukov (RUS)

4
33 laps down

1m44.100 -
P22

2m48.388 Chevrolet Corvette C5-R

21.
Alexey Kazymov (RUS)

0
37 laps down

No race laptime -
P22

1m38.601 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

22.
Alexander Knyazkov (RUS)
Lamborghini Team 0

37 laps down
No race laptime -

P7
1m38.746 Lamborghini Murcielago ...
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m39.076 (Lap 5) Varazdat Markosyan (RUS)

Lead Laps Driver
15 Pavel Didenko (UKR)

12 Pavel Varaksa (BEA)

9 Varazdat Markosyan (RUS)

1 Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
10

From P19 to P9 Vlad Minchenko (UKR)

9
From P20 to P11 Konstantin Paul (UKR)

8
From P10 to P2 Ilya Isaenko (RUS)

6
From P11 to P5 Alexander Yudin (RUS)

5
From P13 to P8  ()

5
From P15 to P10 Jan Iwanow (RUS)

4
From P8 to P4 Eugene Tolkachev (RUS)

4
From P17 to P13 Empuu Lehtonen (RUS)

3
From P4 to P1 Pavel Varaksa (BEA)

3
From P21 to P18 Dmitriy Voskanyan (RUS)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
15

From P7 to P22 Alexander Knyazkov (RUS)

13
From P2 to P15 Pavel Didenko (UKR)

9
From P3 to P12 Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)

6
From P1 to P7 Varazdat Markosyan (RUS)

4
From P12 to P16 Andrei Sklifas (MOL)

1
From P16 to P17 Boris Bulkhin (RUS)

1
From P18 to P19 Dima Kreido (RUS)
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